
Starter: 63

Inoffizielles Ergebnis

WP 4 : Rundkurs Reetz 9,15 km

Fahrzeug
Wohnort
Wohnort

Bewerber/Sponsor
Fahrer
Beifahrer

Diff. GesamtStartzeit
Zielzeit

Gefahrene
ZeitNAT

NAT

Pos.
WP

Gruppe
Klasse

StNr.

00:00015:54:00,0

15:59:13,7

05:13,7

GROMÖLLER Walter

BREDENFÖRDER Maik

Opel Manta 400

Gütersloh

Melle

131 YA-B

Y16_17

00:03,215:58:20,0

16:03:36,9

05:16,9AC Mayen e.V.

BERLANDY Georg

SCHAAF Peter

Opel Ascona A

Stromberg

Mayen

162 Y2-4

Y7

00:05,115:44:30,0

15:49:48,8

05:18,8

SCHLESACK Stefan

KÜFNER Hans Rudi

BMW M 3 E 30

Remscheid

Remscheid

23 H

H15

00:16,815:57:00,0

16:02:30,5

05:30,5RG Oberberg e.V.

JERLITSCHKA Paul

MOCH Dietmar

Ford Escort RS 2000

Remscheid

Remscheid

154 Y2-4

Y7

00:2315:53:00,0

15:58:36,7

05:36,7ADAC Süd Baden

SCHLENKER Axel

SCHMIDT Michael

Ford Escort

St.Georgen

Königsfeld

905 H

H16

00:23,416:29:00,0

16:34:37,1

05:37,1RG Oberberg e.V.

JERLITSCHKA Johann

BENDER Heiko

BMW E30

Remscheid

Remscheid

556 F-2005/N

F2005/N3

00:23,515:45:31,0

15:51:08,2

05:37,2

JUCHEMES Alois

THULL Jörg

Opel Kadett 16 V

Köln

Auel

37 F-2005/N

F2005/N3

00:24,116:00:01,0

16:05:38,8

05:37,8MSC Wahlscheid e.V.

JANSEN Heinz Robert

JANSEN Martin

Opel Manta B

Lohmar

Lohmar

198 Y2-4

Y7

00:26,815:48:00,0

15:53:40,5

05:40,5

RÜCKERT Malte

VOSS Ingo

Porsche 911

Düsseldorf

Haan

69 Y2-4

Y8

00:2815:51:00,0

15:56:41,7

05:41,7

ALTENA Bertram

AALTINK Cornelius

Opel Manta I200

NL-Nijverdal

NL-Nijverdal

910 H

H15

00:31,115:50:00,6

15:55:45,4

05:44,8

AUERDIJK Martijn

NIJHOF Hubertus

Opel Ascona A

NL-Delden

NL-Delden

811 H

H15

00:31,915:47:00,0

15:52:45,6

05:45,6

WAGNER Martin

HEISE Stefan

BMW M 3 Compact

Iffau

Treffert

512 H

H15

00:3215:59:00,0

16:04:45,7

05:45,7MSC Wahlscheid e.V.

STRAUCH Dirk

KEHREN Georg

Opel Ascona B

Jüchem

Erkelenz

1713 Y2-4

Y7

00:32,416:30:00,0

16:35:46,1

05:46,1MSC Wahlscheid e.V.

SCHULZ Markus

KOPINIOK Christian

Opel Kadett 16 V

Lohmar

Köln

5614 F-2005/N

F2005/N3
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00:32,715:46:00,0

15:51:46,4

05:46,4

CARABIN Jürgen

CARABIN Sina

Subaru Impreza WRX

Aachen

Aachen

415 F-2005/N

F2005/N5

00:3316:31:00,0

16:36:46,7

05:46,7

HOMMES Kevin

HOMMES Marco

Opel Corsa

Amel

Weywertz

8116 H

H13

00:34,416:21:20,0

16:27:08,1

05:48,1AMC ST.Vith

HEINEN Jerome

MOUTSCHEN Mike

BMW 318 Is

B-Amel

B-St.Vieth

4817 H

H14

00:34,516:32:00,0

16:37:48,2

05:48,2MC Roetgen e.V. im

SPANGENBERG

SEIDEL Jürgen

VW Golf I

Aachen

Monschau

5818 Y2-4

Y6

00:36,715:49:00,0

15:54:50,4

05:50,4

BAEHR Rüdiger

LARA Thomas

Porsche 911 Carrera

Düsseldorf

Kreuztal

719 Y2-4

Y8

00:39,616:05:00,0

16:10:53,3

05:53,3RG Oberberg e.V.

DROSTE Rolf

BREZINA Maik

Opel Kadett C GTE

Schalksmühle

Hagen

2420 Y2-4

Y7

00:40,116:26:00,0

16:31:53,8

05:53,8

JERLITSCHKA Marvin

JERLITSCHKA Stefan

BMW 318 Is

Remscheid

Radevormwald

5321 F-2005/N

F2005/N3

00:41,516:42:00,9

16:47:56,1

05:55,2

HOLTSCHNEIDER

BRACK Martin

VW Golf

Weilerswist

Lebach-Gl.

7222 Y1-3

Y2

00:42,216:51:00,0

16:56:55,9

05:55,9

VERHORST Peter

JANSEN Marvin

Toyota Corolla AE 86

Moers

Duisburg

9223 H

H13

00:42,416:10:00,0

16:15:56,1

05:56,1

GERRILSEN-MULKES

GERRILSEN-MULKES

BMW 325i

NL-Rijssen

NlL-Rijssen

2824 H

H15

00:42,616:19:00,0

16:24:56,3

05:56,3

FELTES Reiner

MÜLLER Jean-Pierre

Ford RS 2000

B-Grüfflingen

B-Hinderhausen

4225 H

H14

00:43,716:02:10,0

16:08:07,4

05:57,4

KALIGA Marcus

COLSMANN Hendrik

Ford Escort

Mülheim/Ruhr

Velbert

2126 Y2-4

Y7

00:43,816:14:00,0

16:19:57,5

05:57,5

DRANGE Dominic

BRÜCKNER Janine

BMW E30

Velbert

Velbert

3427 H

H15

00:43,916:41:10,0

16:47:07,6

05:57,6Scuderia Blau-Weiß

MÖLDERS Peter

KNOLL Hans-Jürgen

Audi 80 GTE

Essen

Monheim

7128 Y1-3

Y2
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00:45,816:45:00,0

16:50:59,5

05:59,5

STEFFEN Lars

BECKER Ralf

Peugeot 205 GTI

Düppenweiler

Düppenweiler

7629 H

H13

00:45,816:46:00,0

16:51:59,5

05:59,5

HERMES Dieter

TRAMMERSHÄUSER

VW Polo GTI

Berndorf

Hillesheim

7730 H

H13

00:4616:01:30,0

16:07:29,7

05:59,7MSC Wahlscheid e.V.

TILLMANNS Dirk

VOHL Fritz-Walter

Opel Ascona A 1900

Lohmar

Berod

2031 Y2-4

Y7

00:47,215:56:00,0

16:02:00,9

06:00,9

WINNEN Michael

KRUPKE Michael

Mitsubishi Evo IV

Hagen

Bornheim

1132 H

H16

00:48,216:49:10,0

16:55:11,9

06:01,9MSC Kempenich

MÜLLER Kevin

GÖLLER Sabrina

Peugeot 205 GTI

Kempenich

Neuwied

8233 H

H13

00:48,916:48:10,0

16:54:12,6

06:02,6

KLEIN Hagen

GUMPRICHT Brigitta

Peugeot 205

Ratingen

Sprockhövel

8034 YA-B

Y15

00:50,416:35:00,0

16:41:04,1

06:04,1

OBERMEIER Achim

SEIDEL Andreas

Peugeot 205 GTI

Köln

Nettersheim

6135 YA-B

Y15

00:50,616:43:20,0

16:49:24,3

06:04,3

SCHMIDT Jürgen

EL-SAYED Nadia

VW Scirocco

Werl

Roetgen

7336 Y1-3

Y2

00:50,916:08:00,0

16:14:04,6

06:04,6

WILLENBERG Michael

HOFFMANN Doreen

Opel Kadett C Coupe

Velbert

Velbert

2537 Y2-4

Y7

00:52,416:15:11,0

16:21:17,1

06:06,1AMC ST.Vith

HILGERS Sascha

HILGERS Maik

Renault R5 GT Turbo

B-St.Vieth

B-St.Vieth

3538 H

H15

00:54,116:09:00,0

16:15:07,8

06:07,8

BUSSKAMP Thorsten

FRIEDRICH Dirk

BMW 325i

Bocholt

Bocholt

2739 YA-B

Y16_17

00:54,416:37:00,0

16:43:08,1

06:08,1

SEYFFERT Thomas

SEYFFERT Bettina

Alfa Romeo GTV 6

Weilmünster

Weilmünster

6640 Y1-3

Y3_4

00:54,416:50:00,0

16:56:08,1

06:08,1

WIRTHS Joachim

SCHMITT Alexander

BMW 319Ti

Kürten

Ladenburg

8541 G

G19

00:55,416:23:00,0

16:29:09,1

06:09,1

STOLL Christoph

STOLL Nicole

Opel Astra F

Schleiden

Schleiden

5042 F-2005/N

F2005/N3
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00:55,516:24:00,0

16:30:09,2

06:09,2MSC Wahlscheid e.V.

TILLMANNS Uwe-

WEBER Klaus

BMW 318 Is

Overath

Lohmar

5143 F-2005/N

F2005/N3

00:58,216:13:00,0

16:19:11,9

06:11,9

MÖLLER Stefan

KLEIN Timo

BMW E30

Essen

Daleiden

3344 H

H15

00:58,516:47:01,0

16:53:13,2

06:12,2

GERITAN Marcel

HORST Sebastian

Honda Civic

Bornheim

Bornheim

7845 H

H13

00:59,416:40:30,0

16:46:43,1

06:13,1

WIRTHS Thorsten

WIRTHS Elke

Opel Manta A

Odenthal

Odenthal

6846 Y1-3

Y3_4

01:00,716:27:30,0

16:33:44,4

06:14,4

STUPPI Dominik

HÖFLER Sven

Mazda 323 GT

Grafschaft

Rüber

5447 F-2005/N

F2005/N3

01:05,816:16:01,0

16:22:20,5

06:19,5

ZUFELDE Patrick

SCHMITZ Elena

BMW 325i

Walsdorf

Berndorf

3648 H

H15

01:05,916:11:40,0

16:17:59,6

06:19,6MSC Wahlscheid e.V.

GEHLEN Manfred

HERCHENBACH Felix

Mercedes-Benz 190E

Troisdorf

Overath

3249 H

H15

01:06,116:44:00,0

16:50:19,8

06:19,8

NEKES Heinz-Josef

HANSMANN Michael

VW Golf GTI

Rheinbach

Meckenheim

7450 Y1-3

Y2

01:07,916:17:00,0

16:23:21,6

06:21,6

AVERESCH Wesner

BEUMER Jan

BMW 325i

NL-Zuna

NL-Ryssen

3751 H

H15

01:08,516:36:01,2

16:42:23,4

06:22,2

FELDMANN Christian

GUMPRICHT Markus

Peugeot 205 GTI

Essen

Dortmund

6452 YA-B

Y15

01:10,816:20:10,1

16:26:34,6

06:24,5RG Oberberg e.V.

TURLACH Oliver

WOLFATZ Erik

Opel Kadett C

Remscheid

Remscheid

4553 H

H14

01:15,516:18:20,0

16:24:49,2

06:29,2Ecurie Tetelbierg

WAMPACH Roman

VALLENDER Ken

BMW E30

L-Fentange

L-Hellange

4154 H

H14

01:16,816:34:11,0

16:40:41,5

06:30,5MSC Odenkirchen e.V.

DRIESCHER Ralf

REINDERS Julia

Renault 5 Alpine

Rheydt

Hochneukirch

6055 Y2-4

Y6

01:18,916:06:20,0

16:12:52,6

06:32,6MSC Kempenich

HAHNE Uwe

BUHR Patrick

BMW 2002

Kerpen

Volkersfeld

2256 Y2-4

Y7

Auswertung:  www.networld-msp.de Seite:  4 Letzte Aktualisierung : 04.09.2010 Uhrzeit: 19:12:02



Starter: 63

Inoffizielles Ergebnis

WP 4 : Rundkurs Reetz 9,15 km

Fahrzeug
Wohnort
Wohnort

Bewerber/Sponsor
Fahrer
Beifahrer

Diff. GesamtStartzeit
Zielzeit

Gefahrene
ZeitNAT

NAT

Pos.
WP

Gruppe
Klasse

StNr.

01:19,416:17:30,0

16:24:03,1

06:33,1

SCHEINPFLUG Karl

SCHÜPPSCHECK

Opel Ascona B

Duisburg

Duisburg

4057 H

H14

01:2016:33:30,0

16:40:03,7

06:33,7

ESCHMANN Michael

SCHODER Manfred

VW Golf I

Gummersbah

Gummersbach

5958 Y2-4

Y6

01:2216:25:20,0

16:31:55,7

06:35,7Hagener AC 1905

SCHEWE Detter

SCHEWE Christian

BMW E30

Brecherfeld

Breckerfeld

5259 F-2005/N

F2005/N3

02:27,816:39:51,0

16:47:32,5

07:41,5

FLEER Manfred

BOOZ Dorothea

Peugeot 205 GTI

Blankenheim

Blankenheim

6260 YA-B

Y15

03:15,316:10:31,0

16:19:00,0

08:29

ESSER Frank

KUCZMARCZYK Jonas

Ford Sierra Cosworth

Kerpen

Blankenheim

3061 YN

Y13

07:31,415:52:00,0

16:04:45,1

12:45,1MSC Kempenich

DÜNKER Frank

SCHÄFER Dominik

Mitsubishi LancerGSR

Lantershofen

Bad Bodendorf

1262 H

H16

12:30,116:26:41,0

16:44:24,8

17:43,8

OSTLENDER Gerd

OSTLENDER Nico

Opel Ascona B

Baesweiler

Baesweiler

4363 H

H14
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